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Journal ISSN Website Discipline IF 

Journal of Financial Economics 0304-405X https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-financial-economics  Economy 5.1 

Journal of Economics 1617-7134 https://link.springer.com/journal/712  Economy 1.02 

International journal of finance and economics 1099-1158 https://www.scimagojr.com/journalsearch.php?q=17332&tip=sid  Economy 0.8 

Economic Modelling 0264-9993 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/economic-modelling  Economy 1.6 

European Journal of Political Economy 0176-2680 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/european-journal-of-political-economy  Economy 1.2 

Journal of the Japanese and International Economies 0889-1583 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-the-japanese-and-international-economies  Economy 0.8 

China Economic Review 1043-951X https://www.journals.elsevier.com/china-economic-review  Economy 1.8 

Journal of Comparative Economics 0147-5967 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-comparative-economics  Economy 1.2 

Investigación Económica 0185-1667 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/investigacion-economica  Economy 0.39 

Journal of Applied Economics  1514-0326 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-applied-economics  Economy 0.37 

International Review of Economics & Finance 1059-0560 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-review-of-economics-and-finance  Economy 1.3 

Water Resources and Economics 2212-4284 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/water-resources-and-economics  Economy - 

Journal of Economic Growth 1573-7020 https://www.springer.com/economics/journal/10887  Economy 6.4 

Networks and Spatial Economics 1572-9427 https://www.springer.com/economics/regional+science/journal/11067  Economy 2.6 

Experimental Economics 1573-6938 https://www.springer.com/economics/economic+theory/journal/10683  Economy 2.2 

Environmental and Resource Economics 1573-1502 https://www.springer.com/economics/environmental/journal/10640  Economy 1.9 

Journal of Cultural Economics 1573-6997 https://www.springer.com/economics/journal/10824  Economy 1.6 
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Open Economies Review 1573-708X  https://www.springer.com/economics/international+economics/journal/11079  Economy 1.3 

Review of Economics of the Household 1573-7152 https://www.springer.com/economics/microeconomics/journal/11150  Economy 1.33 

The Journal of Real Estate Finance and Economics 1573-045X https://www.springer.com/economics/regional+science/journal/11146  Economy 1.13 

Information Economics and Policy 0167-6245 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/information-economics-and-policy  Economy 0.9 

Insurance: Mathematics and Economics 0167-6687 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/insurance-mathematics-and-economics  Economy 1.26 

European Economic Review 0014-2921 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/european-economic-review  Economy 1.54 

Labour Economics 0927-5371 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/labour-economics  Economy 1.06 

Structural Change and Economic Dynamics 0954-349X https://www.journals.elsevier.com/structural-change-and-economic-dynamics  Economy 1.54 

Insurance: Mathematics and Economics 0167-6687 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/insurance-mathematics-and-economics  Economy 1.26 

Journal of Behavioral and Experimental Economics  2214-8043 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-behavioral-and-experimental-economics  Economy 0.9 

Journal of Economic Psychology 0167-4870 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-economic-psychology Economy 1.3 

Journal of Economic Behavior & Organization 0167-2681 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-economic-behavior-and-organization Economy 1.3 

Journal of Cultural Economics 1573-6997 https://www.springer.com/economics/journal/10824 Economy 1.6 

IMF Economic Review 2041-417X https://www.springer.com/economics/journal/41308 Economy 1.5 

Economia Politica 1973-820X https://www.springer.com/economics/policy/journal/40888  Economy 0.9 

Empirical Economics 1435-8921 https://www.springer.com/economics/econometrics/journal/181 Economy 0.97 

Journal of Regulatory Economics 1573-0468 https://www.springer.com/economics/microeconomics/journal/11149  Economy 1 

Computational Economics 1572-9974 https://www.springer.com/economics/economic+theory/journal/10614  Economy 1.03 
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Review of World Economics 1610-2886 https://www.springer.com/economics/international+economics/journal/10290  Economy 1.1 

The Journal of Real Estate Finance and Economics 1573-045X https://www.springer.com/economics/regional+science/journal/11146  Economy 1.13 

Journal of Population Economics 1432-1475 https://www.springer.com/economics/population/journal/148  Economy 1.29 

Review of Economics of the Household 1573-7152 https://www.springer.com/economics/microeconomics/journal/11150  Economy 1.33 

Open Economies Review  1573-708X https://www.springer.com/economics/international+economics/journal/11079 Economy 1.36 

Review of Economics of the Household 1573-7152 https://www.springer.com/economics/microeconomics/journal/11150  Economy 1.33 

Journal of Population Economics 1432-1475 https://www.springer.com/economics/population/journal/148  Economy 1.29 

The Journal of Real Estate Finance and Economics 1573-045X https://www.springer.com/economics/regional+science/journal/11146  Economy 1.39 

Economic Theory 1432-0479 https://www.springer.com/economics/economic+theory/journal/199  Economy 1.32 

Review of World Economics 1610-2886 https://www.springer.com/economics/international+economics/journal/10290  Economy 1.1 

Computational Economics 1572-9974 https://www.springer.com/economics/economic+theory/journal/10614  Economy 1.03 

Journal of Regulatory Economics 1573-0468 https://www.springer.com/economics/microeconomics/journal/11149 Economy 1 

Empirical Economics 1435-8921 https://www.springer.com/economics/econometrics/journal/181  Economy 0.9 

International Tax and Public Finance 1573-6970 https://www.springer.com/economics/public+finance/journal/10797  Economy 0.96 

Economics of Governance 1435-8131 https://www.springer.com/economics/journal/10101 Economy 0.9 

European Journal of Law and Economics 0929-1261 https://www.springer.com/economics/law+%26+economics/journal/10657  Economy 0.65 

Review of Economic Design 1434-4750 https://www.springer.com/economics/journal/10058 Economy 0.4 

Portuguese Economic Journal 1617-9838 https://www.springer.com/economics/journal/10258 Economy 0.4 
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Applied Economics 0003-6846 https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/raec20/current  Economy 0.7 

Applied Economics Letters  1350-4851 https://www.tandfonline.com/action/journalInformation?journalCode=rael20 Economy 0.5 

Asia-Pacific Journal of Accounting & Economics  1608-1625 https://www.tandfonline.com/action/journalInformation?journalCode=raae20  Economy 0.47 

Eastern European Economics 1557-9298 https://www.tandfonline.com/action/journalInformation?journalCode=meee20  Economy 0.62 

Economic and Industrial Democracy 14617099 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/journal/economic-and-industrial-democracy#description  Economy 1.36 

The Economic and Labour Relations Review 18382673 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/journal/economic-and-labour-relations-review#description Economy 0.887 

Economic Development Quarterly 15523543 https://journals.sagepub.com/home/edqa Economy 0.9 

Public economy theory 1467-9779 https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14679779  Economy 1.022 

Review of international economics 1467-9396 https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14679396  Economy 1.7 

the economic journal 1468-0297 https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14680297  Economy 2.9 

The wrold economy 1467-9701 https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14679701 Economy 1.22 

 

 

http://www.academyalmas.com/
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/raec20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/action/journalInformation?journalCode=rael20
https://www.tandfonline.com/action/journalInformation?journalCode=raae20
https://www.tandfonline.com/action/journalInformation?journalCode=meee20
https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/journal/economic-and-industrial-democracy#description
https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/journal/economic-and-labour-relations-review#description
https://journals.sagepub.com/home/edqa
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14679779
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14679396
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14680297
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14679701

